
Business Name Email Address City State Phone Hours

Anderson Htg.A/C & Refrigeration. 1tobythetyke@gmail.com 4040 South 4000 West Delta Utah (435) 864-7884

Anderson Law Center, P.C. todd@deltaattorney.com 259 North Hwy 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-4357

Antelope Valley RV info@antelopevalleyrvpark.com 776 W Main Delta Utah 435-864-1813

Ashton Farms Custom Meats 304 North HWY 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-2288 M-F 9-6, Sa 10-4

Ashton's Burger Barn and Catering 304 North HWY 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-2288 M-Sa 10-9

Blue Mountain Dental office@bluemtndental.com 60 South 300 East Delta Utah (435) 864-5195 M-Th 8-5

Border Inn borderinn@aol.com 3777 East HWY 6&50 Garrison Nevada (775) 234-7300 24-7

Budget Motel deltaut75@gmail.com 75 South 350 East Delta Utah (435) 864-4533

Bulloch Realty pam@bullochrealty.com 25 North 300 West Delta Utah (435) 864-4355

Carquest of Delta deltacarquest@hotmail.com 266 W Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-2233

Central Utah Animal Hospital andejl@gmail.com 1860 West 1500 South Delta Utah (435) 864-5250 M-F 8:30-5

Commercial Business Radio, L.C bryantcbrlc@frontiernet.net 700 North Highway 6 Unit 6 DELTA Utah (435) 864-5000 M-F 8-5:30

Cornerstone Clinical Services andersong275@gmail.com 520 Topaz Blvd #208 Delta Utah (435) 864-7072 By appointment only

Courtesy Ace Hardware kwekuafo@juno.com 126 E Main Delta Utah (435) 864-2784

Day Leavitt Ins phil-morrison@leavitt.com 58 W Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-3863 M-F 9-5

Days Inn Delta daysinndelta@gmail.com 527 topaz blvd Delta Utah (435) 864-3882 24-7

Delta Area Chamber of Commerce deltautahchamber@gmail.com 75 W Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-4316

Delta City janderson@delta.utah.gov 76 N 200 W Delta Utah (435) 864-2759 M-Th 7-6

Delta Community Hospital tina.anderson@imail.org 126 White Sage Ave Delta Utah (435) 864-1512

Delta Flyers deltaflyers@yahoo.com 750 W Main Delta Utah (435) 864-1602

Delta Glass & Tire INC. deltaglassandtire@yahoo.com 302 N. Hwy 6 PO Box 545 Delta Utah (435) 864-4959 M-F 9-6, Sa 9-12

Delta Jubilee Foods jubileebilling@frontier.com 377 West Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-4880

Delta Logo jaclynwbryan@gmail.com 45 W 300 N Delta Utah (435) 406-4411

Delta Sign Co. deltasignco435@gmail.com 369 N 150 E Delta Utah (435) 406-1862 By appointment only

Delta Technical Center laceena.bringard@millardk12.org 305 East 200 North Delta Utah (435) 864-5710

Delta Valley Trucking deltavalleytrucking@gmail.com 715 W. Main Delta Utah (435) 864-8371

Delta Wash 111 North HWY 6 Delta Utah (435) 253-1138 24-7

Department of Workforce Services cstanworth@utah.gov 44 South 350 East Delta Utah (435) 864-3525 M-F 8-5:30

Diamond D Inn diamonddinn@yahoo.com 234 West Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-2041 24-7

Dolly Rocker Salon 252 West Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-5333

Droubay Chevrolet rob@droubaychevrolet.com 348 West Main St DELTA Utah (435) 864-2581 M-F 8/9-6, Sa 9-1

Dutson Honey 3150 South 4000 West Deseret Utah (435) 864-4844

Edward Jones chris.marburger@edwardjones.com 974 N Main Tooele Utah (435) 833-9440

Edward Jones tye.hoffmann@edwardjones.com 974 N Main Tooele Utah (435) 833-9440

Elite Lawn and Pest Solutions 265 North 800 East Delta Utah (455) 864-5984

Elwood Staffing Delta.UT@elwoodstaffing.com 303 E Main St #4 Delta Utah (435) 864-5145

Evelyn Warnick Travel Agent ewarnick01@hotmail.com N/A Delta Utah (435) 863-7957

Farm Bureau Financial Services - Chad Droubay chad.droubay@fbfs.com 94 E Main Delta Utah (435) 864-3055 M-F 9-5

First American Title skimball@firstam.com 70 East Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-3132

Graymont pmason@graymont.com 32 Miles SW of Delta, Hwy 257 Delta Utah (435) 864-5753

Great Basin Museum gbm@frontiernet.net 45 West Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-5013

Great Basin National Heritage Area info@greatbasinheritagearea.org 87 North Baker Ave Baker Nevada (775) 234-7171
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Guild Mortgage Co -Emily Magill Team emagill@guildmortgage.net 218 N Orem Blvd Delta Utah (801) 504-6333 M-Th 9-5, Fr 9-3

Holt and Company, CPA todd@deltacpa.com 655 East Days Ave Delta Utah (435) 864-3888

Hwy 6&50 drive-in hwy6and50@gmail.com 411 east Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-4790

I got Muddy igotmuddy@gmail.com 208 S 200 W Delta Utah (435) 406-4135

IFA jared.buhler@ifa-coop.com 498 West Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-7000

Intermountain Power Service Corporation 850 W Brush Wellman Road Delta Utah (435) 864-4414

Josh's Odd Jobs LLC joshsoddjobs@yahoo.com 282 West 100 North Delta Utah (435) 864-8506 M-F 9-6, 24 Hr Emergency

KeenEye Family Vision keeneyedelta@gmail.com 111 East Main St.   Suite B Delta Utah (435) 864-4040 M, Tu, Th 9- 5, Fr 9-1

KJ Plumbing and Heating KJ.plumbing@yahoo.com 470 West 100 South Delta Utah (435) 864-2422

Knuckleball Graphics kirk.knuckleball@gmail.com 192 South 100 West Delta Utah (435) 406-9534

Kousins Floral kousinsfloral@gmail.com 26 W Main Delta Utah (435) 864-3919

LiquaDry, Inc. deeanna@liquadry.com 3000 N 7500 W Abraham Utah (435) 864-5400 M-Fr 8-5

Losee Lumber loseelumber@frontiernet.net 696 North HWY 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-4416 M-F 8-6, Sa 8-5

Lotsa Motsa Pizza/ Gordo's Pizza grawlinson@outlook.com 340 E Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-3131 M-Sa 11-9

Magnum Developement info@magnumdev.com 3165 East Millrock Drive Holladay Utah (801) 748-5660

Main Street Gym, LLC deltamainstreetgym@gmail.com 265 W Main Delta Utah (435) 592-5350 24-7

Materion Natural Resources 10 Miles N Hwy 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-2701

Maxfield Collision maxfieldcollision@yahoo.com 182 North 1000 West Delta Utah (435) 864-3238 M-F 8-5

McDonald's 290 East Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-3345 M-Sa 6-11, Su 7-11

Millard Care & Rehabilitation administrator@millardcare.com 150 S White Sage Ave Delta Utah (435) 864-2944 24-7

Millard County Chronicle Progress shellie@millardccp.com 40 N 300 W Delta Utah (435) 864-2400 M-F 9:30-5

Millard County Credit Union staff@millardccu.com 109 South 50 East Delta Utah (435) 864-4411

Millard County Tourism millardcountytravel@gmail.com 71 South 200 West PO Box 854 Delta Utah (435) 979-0950

Millard County School District 285 East 450 North Delta Utah (435)864-1000 M-F 7:30-4:30

Mom's, Crafts and Fabrics kylaoverson@hotmail.com 313 S. 100 W. P.O. Box 602 Delta Utah (435) 864-3325 M-Sa 10-6

Mortgage Maggie maggie@housingperks.com 130 Sherwood Drive Delta Utah (435) 406-1836

Mountain View Dairy, LLC mountainviewdairy@yahoo.com 3250 N 696 W Delta Utah (435) 864-4730 M-F 8-5

Oasis Seed Cooperative oasiseed@frontiernet.net 290 N 1000 W Delta Utah (435) 864-3614 M-F 8-5, Sa 8-12

Olpin Stevens Funeral Home olpinstevensfuneralhome@gmail.com 444 W 100 S Delta Utah (435) 864-4020

Orderville Vines ordervillevines@gmail.com 270 N. 455 E. Delta Utah (435) 864-5311

Peak Minerals Inc info@peakminerals.com 10808 South River Front Parkway, Ste 343 So. Jordan Utah (801) 984-3350

Quality Market qualitymkt@frontiernet.net 180 East Main Delta Utah (435) 864-2781 M-Sa 7-9

R.C. Staples Co. cstaples25@yahoo.com 261 W Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-2731 M-Sa 10-6

Rancher Cafe and Motel 171 West Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-2741 M-Sa 6-10

Red Rabbit Grill spowell.rrg@gmail.com 69 S. 300 E Delta Utah (435) 864-2064 M-Sa 11-8

Reladyne West terry.jenkins@reladyne.com 111 West Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-4461 M-Su 6-10

Retirement Solutions contact@rsutah.com 58 East Main St #2 Delta Utah (801) 465-6990 By appointment only

Roots Salon 26 North 300 West Delta Utah

Roper Lumber Co roperhome@yahoo.com 474 East Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-2381 M-S 8-6

Russell Cellular 360 East Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-4678 M-Sa 10-7

Sahara Motors, Inc sahara@saharamotors.com 597 N. Highway 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-4456 M-Sa 8-6

State Bank of Southern Utah lschena@sbsu.com 225 W Main Delta Utah (435) 864-3200 M-F 9-5

Sentinel Pest Services stephan@sentinelpestservices.com N/A Delta Utah (801) 874-8328 By appointment only

Serendipity Confections / Swizzle Sweets serendipityconfectionsut@gmail.com 189 W Main St Delta Utah (801) 372-7624

Service Drug mail@servicedrug.net 215 West Main Delta Utah (435) 864-2545 M-Sa 9-7
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Signature Real Estate 303 East Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-4700 M-Sa

Snow College tim.chamberlain@snow.edu 364 south 200 east Ephraim Utah (435) 979-2424

Sparkle Beauty Boutique cangel1@frontiernet.net 284 W Main St Delta Utah (435)864-8283 M-F 9-7, Sa 10-3

State Farm — Jordan Johnson 347 West Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-3828

Styler-Daniels P.C. steve@stylerdaniels.com 297 North HWY 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-3597 M-F 9-5

Subway deltasubway@hotmail.com 177 E Main Delta Utah (435) 864-3900 M-Sa 9-9, Su 10-9

Sue Peterson Training 95 N 200 W Delta Utah

Sunrise Engineering, Inc. 25 East 500 North Fillmore Utah (435) 743-6151

Sunset View Golf Course 1800 North HWY 6 Delta Utah (435) 864-2508

T&T Twin Theatres 420 East Topaz Blvd Delta Utah (435) 864-4551

The Fur Whisperers, LLC tashelle.mendoza@yahoo.com 258 W Main Delta Utah (435) 406-7767

Tinks Superior Auto Parts 341 West Main St Delta Utah (435) 864-2761 M-F 7-6, Sa 8-6

Topaz Museum topazmuseum@frontiernet.net 55 West Main St PO Box 241 Delta Utah (435) 864-2514 M-Sa 10-5

Total Control Spraying totalcontrolspraying@frontier.net 3854 South 4000 West Delta Utah (435) 592-2997

U-Dig Fossils udigfossils@xmission.com Office-665 E.Bristlecone Lane Delta Utah (435) 864-3638 Apr-Oct M-Sa 9-6

Utah Dairy Farms utahdairyfarms@yahoo.com N/A Delta Utah (435) 864-4169

Valley Agronomics monica.lovell@valleyag.com 25 West 1000 North Delta Utah (435) 572-0244

Vortex Wireless support@vortex-wireless.com 58 East Main #6 Delta Utah (435) 864-7105

Waddingham & Associates, P.C. 362 West Main Delta Utah (435) 864-2748

Wash Time Car Wash datanderson@hotmail.com 215 East Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-4693 24-7

Wild Roots Custom Apparel Boutique shba2962@outlook.com 27 North 300 West Delta Utah (435) 406-4066

Zapata's Mexican Restaurant 360 East Main Street Delta Utah (435) 864-4777

Zions Bank jay.finlinson@zionsbank.com 20 E Main Delta Utah (435) 864-2001 M-F 9-5
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